St. David PREP CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
DRE: Sister Kathleen Fitzpatrick, IHM  Office #: 215-659-4059 Cell: 484-506-1687
Fmail: kfitzpatrick@stdavidparish.org
PREP Classes: Tuesday & Thursday - 4:30 to 6:00 PM
and Thursday 6:45 to 8:00 PM

SEPTEMBER
**HOMESCHOOL PARENT MEETING — Tuesday, September 3 — 7:00 to 8:00 PM in St. David Church

*THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 5 - PREP Catechists Meeting - 7:00 to 8:00 PM in Upper Room

** PREP PARENT MEETING — Monday, September 9 — 7:00 PM in St. David Church

SEPTEMBER 10 & 12, 2024 PREP Classes Begin

*SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 ***Catechetical Sunday — Bless the Catechists — 9:00 AM Mass

SEPTEMBER 17 & 19. 2024 PREP Classes

SEPTEMBER 24 & 26, 2024 PREP Classes
OCTOBER
**Monday, September 30 — First Communion PARENT MEETING - 7:00 to 8:00 PM in Church

OCTOBER 1 & 3, 2024 PREP Classes

**Monday, October 7 — Confirmation PARENT MEETING -- 7:00 to 8:00 PM in Church

OCTOBER 8 & 10, 2024 PREP Classes
OCTOBER 15 & 17, 2024 PREP Classes
*%%* Sun., Oct. 20 — 9:00 AM MASS - RITE of ACCEPTANCE for CONFIRMATION CANDIDATES

OCTOBER 22 & 24, 2024 PREP Classes
*** Sun., Oct. 27 — 9:00 AM MASS - RITE of ACCEPTANCE for FIRST PENANCE & FIRST EUCHARIST CANDIDATES

OCTOBER 29, 2024 PREP Classes

OCTOBER 31, 2024 4:15 PM — Mass for the Vigil of All Saints Day
NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER 5 & 7, 2024 PREP Classes

NOVEMBER 12 & 14, 2024 PREP Classes

NOVEMBER 19 & 21, 2024 PREP Classes

NOVEMBER 26 & 28, 2024 NO PREP Classes - Thanksgiving Week

DECEMBER
DECEMBER 3 & 5, 2024 PREP Classes — Sacrament of Reconciliation
DECEMBER 10 & 12, 2024 PREP Class

** Monday, December 16 — 4:30 to 6:00 PM- Rehearsal for Christmas Pageant
*** Tuesday, December 17 —4:30 PM CHRISTMAS PAGEANT & SANTA CELEBRATION in Fr. Curran Hall

Have a BLESSED CHRISTMAS! Classes resume on January 7 & 9, 2025!




St. David PREP CALENDAR 2025
DRE: Sister Kathleen Fitzpatrick, IHM  Office #: 215-659-4059 Cell: 484-506-1687
Fmail: kfitzpatrick@stdavidparish.org

JANUARY
JANUARY 7 &9, 2025 PREP Classes
***Mon., Jan. 13 — First Reconciliation Parent Meeting - 7:00 PM in St. David Church
JANUARY 14 & 16, 2025 PREP Classes
JANUARY 21 & 23, 2025 PREP Classes
*** Confirmation Retreat — Friday, January 24, 2025 NET MINISTRIES
JANUARY 28 & 30, 2025 PREP Classes
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY 4 & 6, 2025 PREP Classes
FEBRUARY 11 & 13, 2025 PREP Classes
FEBRUARY 18 & 20, 2025 PREP Classes
***Sat. Feb. 22 — First Reconciliation & First Communion Retreat — 1:30 to 4:00 PM Mass
FEBRUARY 25 & 27, 2025 PREP Classes
MARCH
MARCH 4 & 6, 2024 NO PREP Classes
** ASH WEDNESDAY, March 5 -PREP Prayer Service 4:45 PM & Mass 7:00 PM
MARCH 11 & 13, 2025 PREP Classes
***Sat. Mar. 15— 10:00 AM in St. David Church ** FIRST RECONCILIATION & FAMILY SOCIAL
MARCH 18 & 20, 2025 PREP Classes
MARCH 25 & 27, 2025 PREP Classes — Sacrament of Reconciliation
APRIL
APRIL1 & 3, 2025 PREP Classes

*Saturday, April 5 —1:00 PM to 2:30 PM - Confirmation CANDIDATE Rehearsal in Church

*Sunday, April 6 - 6:30 PM to 7:00 PM — CANDIDATE & SPONSOR Rehearsal in CHURCH

***CONFIRMATION — Mon. April 7 — 4:30 PM — Archbishop Nelson Perez

APRIL 8 & 10, 2025 PREP Classes
APRIL 15 & 17, 2025 NO PREP Classes — HOLY WEEK
APRIL 22 & 24, 2025 PREP Classes
MAY
APRIL 29 & MAY 1, 2025 PREP Classes

**Rehearsal for First Holy Communion — Wednesday, April 30 * 4:30 to 6:00 PM
***EIRST HOLY COMMUNION - Saturday, May 3 at 11:00 AM

MAY 6 & 8, 2025 Attendance Awards & Catechists’ Recognition
****Thursday, May 15 at 7:00 PM — MAY PROCESSION & ICE CREAM SUNDAE SOCIAL

May God bless you and your family always!



